P a g e  1  o f  4
©  2 0 2 1  T r i g g  I n d u s t r i e s  L L C .  A l l  r i g h t s  r e s e r v e d .
R e v i s e d :  2 7  D e c e m b e r  2 0 2 1
D o c :  t r i g g - o h v d s - s p e c - 3 6 1 7
1 - 7 5 7 - 2 2 3 - 7 5 2 2
s a l e s @ t r i g g i n d u s t r i e s . c o m
w w w . t r i g g i n d u s t r i e s . c o m
SPECIFICATIONS

HOUSING DIMENSIONS (CON’T):
12-INCH
ORDERING GUIDE:
Typical product code 3617 -12 A -24
Model
3617 LED signal with polycarbonate traffic head
Size
8 8-inch signal
12 12-inch signal
Signal Color
R Red
A Amber
G Green
Input Voltage
24 24VDC
12 12VDC
(Blank) 120VAC
P a g e  4  o f  4
©  2 0 2 1  T r i g g  I n d u s t r i e s  L L C .  A l l  r i g h t s  r e s e r v e d .
R e v i s e d :  2 7  D e c e m b e r  2 0 2 1
D o c :  t r i g g - o h v d s - s p e c - 3 6 1 7
1 - 7 5 7 - 2 2 3 - 7 5 2 2
s a l e s @ t r i g g i n d u s t r i e s . c o m
w w w . t r i g g i n d u s t r i e s . c o m
INCLUDED ITEMS:
(1) 1-SECTION POLYCARBONATE TRAFFIC HEAD
(1) POLYCARBONATE CAP VISOR
(1) LED SIGNAL MODULE
(1) TERMINAL BLOCK
OPTIONAL ITEMS:
MOUNTING HARDWARE
SIGNAL CLOSURE KIT
Additional accessories and warning devices are available from Trigg Industries LLC.
Contact sales@triggindustries.com for details.
ALL PICTURES SHOWN ARE FOR ILLUSTRATION PURPOSE ONLY.
ACTUAL PRODUCT IMAGE MAY VARY DUE TO PRODUCT ENHANCEMENT.